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Keith Rodney Albert Covey

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode RH12 4AL

Date of birth August 1950
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

THE NEW FIELDWORK COMPANY
LIMITED

THE NEW FIELDWORK HOLDING
COMPANY LIMITED

THE NEW FIELDWORK COMPANY
(INTERVIEWING) LIMITED

THE NEW FIELDWORK COMPANY
LIMITED

List of Previous Directorships
Company Name

OFFICEMAGIC LIMITED

OFFICEMAGIC.CO.UK LIMITED

GLENDALE BUSINESS EQUIPMENT

LIMITED

GLENDALE DATA SERVICES LIMITED

GLENDALE SOLUTIONS GROUP
LIMITED

GLENDALE BUSINESS EQUIPMENT

LIMITED

GLENDALE DATA SERVICES LIMITED

N HW LIMITED

CORPORATE INFORMATION &
COMMUNICATION TECHNOLOGY

N/A* - no information available

Keith Rodney Albert Covey

Number
01697504

02801056

03010057

01697504

Number
05647969

05647536

04147871

02006358

01998658

04147871

02006358
03416948

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Page 1/3

903602491

903602491

Principal House Parsonage

Business Park
Horsham

West Sussex
United Kingdom
British

App. Date Res. Date
20/06/2007

20/06/2007

03/02/1995

30/09/1994

App. Date Res. Date

07/12/2005 24/03/2015

07/12/2005 07/12/2011

24/01/2005

24/01/2005

24/01/2005 27/07/2018

24/01/2005

24/01/2005
08/08/2002

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Position
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
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Keith Rodney Albert Covey 903602491

LIMITED

04080684 Active - Accounts Filed 17/09/2001 01/05/2002 Director

N/A* - no information available
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Keith Rodney Albert Covey

PRINCIPAL CORPORATE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PRINCIPAL CORPORATE
SOLUTIONS LIMITED
PRINCIPAL V1 LTD

IT@SPECTRUM NORTH EAST
LIMITED

JLP BUSINESS MACHINES LIMITED
JLP BUSINESS MACHINES LIMITED

PRINCIPAL CABLING SERVICES
LIMITED

PRINCIPAL CABLING SERVICES
LIMITED

PRINCIPLE CORPORATION LIMITED

ISSUELOAN LIMITED

ISSUELOAN LIMITED
PRINCIPAL II LIMITED

PRINCIPAL INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LIMITED
PRINCIPAL INFORMATION
MANAGEMENT SYSTEMS LIMITED
JADECLOUD LIMITED

CAMERON BARCLAY
CONSULTANCY LIMITED

TRIMSTER COMPANY LIMITED(THE)

MACHINERY AUCTIONS
INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
PRINCIPAL CONSORTIUM LIMITED

PRINCIPAL | LIMITED

JADECLOUD LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

04086774

04086774

04088179

03783259

03712404
03712404

03194030

03194030

03126472

03103881

03103881
03080428

03057188

03057188

01875957
02825102

00654958

01093077

02616242

02090199

01875957

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company is dissolved
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22/03/2001

22/03/2001

09/01/2001

07/06/1999

03/03/1999
03/03/1999

02/05/1996

02/05/1996

15/11/1995

09/10/1995

09/10/1995
17/07/1995

16/05/1995

16/05/1995

24/06/1993
22/06/1993

31/12/1991

31/12/1991

10/06/1991

08/06/1991

31/12/1990

903602491

Company

Secretary

Director
27/07/2018 Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director
Company
Secretary
Director

03/09/2013

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

20/09/2010

03/07/2017

02/07/1993
30/10/2008

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary

18/01/1994

20/09/2010

30/10/2008

01/02/1994



